
Initial Workplan of WP2/16 (22 April - 2 May 2008)
Date:17 April 2008
Note: subject to change

Room 1
Date Day 1q 2q 3q 4q 5q

22-Apr Tue SG16 SG16 WP2 Q29
23-Apr Wed Q2/Q5 Q12 Q1 Q4/Q24 Reception
24-Apr Thu Q4/24 Q2/Q5 Q21 Q22 USN presentation
25-Apr Fri JWP Q12 Q1 Q21&Q22 (NID)
26-Apr Sat
27-Apr Sun Q13&MPEG* Q13&MPEG
28-Apr Mon Q21&Q22 (NID) Q21&Q22 (sur, dpi) Q21 Q2/Q5 Q1
29-Apr Tue Q1 Q2/Q5/Q12 Q22 Q21&Q22
30-Apr Wed Q25 Q22 Q28/WP2 wide topics WP2 wide topics
1-May Thu WP2 WP2 WP2 WP2
2-May Fri SG16 SG16 SG16 SG16

Room 2
Date Day 1q 2q 3q 4q 5q

22-Apr Tue Q3
23-Apr Wed Q3 Q3 Q3
24-Apr Thu Q13 Q13 & Q23 & Q6 Q3 Q3
25-Apr Fri Q3 <==**       Q13 Q13
28-Apr Mon Q12 Q3 Q3 Q3
29-Apr Tue Q3 Q3 Q12
30-Apr Wed Q3
1-May Thu
2-May Fri

**13:00-14:00 Q13 & Q23 & Q6

Room3
Date Day 1q 2q 3q 4q 5q

28-Apr Mon Q13 & Q23 & Q6 Q13 Q13 & SC29/MTF Q13
29-Apr Tue Q13 Q13 Q13 Q13



Room 4 (IPTV GSI - Q4/9, Q5/9, Q13/16, Q23/16)
Date Day 1q 2q 3q 4q 5q

30-Apr Wed X X X
1-May Thu X X X X
2-May Fri X X

Room 5 (IPTV GSI - Q21/16)
Date Day 1q 2q 3q 4q 5q

30-Apr Wed X X
1-May Thu X X
2-May Fri X X

Room 6 (IPTV GSI - Q1/13, Q2/13, Q22/16)
Date Day 1q 2q 3q 4q 5q

5-May Mon X X
6-May Tue X
7-May Wed X

Note 1: "/" indicates serial session
Note 2: "&" indicates joint session
* starting at 10:00

SG16 and WP2 wide sessions
No session in this quarter


